
Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC. (2) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(3) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC.

0001 DO2995177SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1001 110500

PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR DIESEL
FUEL

8,000.000

EA

1.00000 8,000.00 1.00000 8,000.00 1.00000 8,000.00

1002 120500

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

(1)

LS

60,000.00000 60,000.00 15,482.20000 15,482.20 64,700.00000 64,700.00

1003 120610

ARROW PANEL

40.000

UD

0.01000 0.40 0.01000 0.40 22.05000 882.00

1004 120625

TEMPORARY TRAFFIC SIGNS
HIGH PERFORMANCE WIDE
ANGLE  RETROREFLECTIVE
SHEETING

1,200.000

SF

0.01000 12.00 0.01000 12.00 0.01000 12.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC. (2) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(3) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC.

0001 DO2995177SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

1005 120890

PROTECTION VEHICLE

40.000

UD

0.01000 0.40 0.01000 0.40 0.01000 0.40

5001 504102

HOT MIX ASPHALT SUPERPAVE
9.5MM FOR WEDGE/LEVEL,
PG64-22, LEVEL -2

250.000

TON

100.00000 25,000.00 78.00000 19,500.00 76.85000 19,212.50

5002 504115

HOT MIX ASPHALT SUPERPAVE
9.5MM, PG64-22, HDFV, LEVEL-4

10,000.000

TON

68.85000 688,500.00 71.00000 710,000.00 70.00000 700,000.00

5003 504324

HOT MIX ASPHALT SUPERPAVE
19.0MM FOR PARTIAL DEPTH
PATCH, PG64-22, LEVEL-2

55.000

TON

300.00000 16,500.00 185.00000 10,175.00 133.00000 7,315.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC. (2) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(3) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC.

0001 DO2995177SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5004 504600

PRICE ADJUSTMENT FOR
ASPHALT BINDER

15,000.000

EA

1.00000 15,000.00 1.00000 15,000.00 1.00000 15,000.00

5005 504605

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR
PAVEMENT DENSITY

27,000.000

EA

1.00000 27,000.00 1.00000 27,000.00 1.00000 27,000.00

5006 504610

PAYMENT ADJUSTMENT FOR HOT
MIX ASPHALT MIXTURE

27,000.000

EA

1.00000 27,000.00 1.00000 27,000.00 1.00000 27,000.00

5007 530160

MILLING HOT MIX ASPHALT
PAVEMENT 0 INCH TO 2 INCH

3,000.000

SY

5.00000 15,000.00 7.50000 22,500.00 2.68000 8,040.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC. (2) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(3) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC.

0001 DO2995177SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5008 535100

PAVEMENT SURFACE PROFILE
PAY ADJUSTMENT

61,000.000

EA

1.00000 61,000.00 1.00000 61,000.00 1.00000 61,000.00

5009 585424

24 INCH WHITE LEAD FREE
REFLECTIVE THERMOPLASTIC
PAVEMENT MARKINGS

200.000

LF

18.00000 3,600.00 5.20000 1,040.00 5.10000 1,020.00

5010 585600

5 INCH WHITE PERMANENT
PREFORMED PATTERNED
REFLECTIVE  PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

31,000.000

LF

2.30000 71,300.00 3.55000 110,050.00 3.25000 100,750.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) DAVID A. BRAMBLE, INC. (2) AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE-MD, INC.

DBA AMERICAN
INFRASTRUCTURE

(3) GEORGE & LYNCH, INC.

0001 DO2995177SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

5011 585604

5 INCH YELLOW PERMANENT
PREFORMED PATTERNED
REFLECTIVE  PAVEMENT
MARKINGS

25,000.000

LF

3.00000 75,000.00 3.25000 81,250.00 3.25000 81,250.00

5012 585627

WHITE PREFORMED
THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT
MARKING   LEGENDS AND
SYMBOLS

130.000

SF

22.00000 2,860.00 23.00000 2,990.00 22.44000 2,917.20

Section Total with LCC: $1,095,772.80 $1,111,000.00 $1,124,099.10

Life Cycle Costs:

$1,124,099.10$1,095,772.80 $1,111,000.00Section Totals:

$1,111,000.00$1,095,772.80 $1,124,099.10Contract Item Totals

Contract Time Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$1,095,772.80 $1,111,000.00 1,124,099.10Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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